DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ABH MANYU KUMAR

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001551

ABHI SHEK S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001552

AJAY KARDAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001553

AJAY S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001555

AKANKSHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001556

AKANKSHA GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001557

AKANKSHA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001558

AKANKSHA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001559

AKRAT! YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001560

ALPANA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001561

AMBI KA RAJE SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001562

AM T GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001563

AM T KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001564

AM T KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001565

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
200708

SC M 1
140117

SC M 1
200709

BC M 1
200711

BC F 1
200712

AN F 1
171216

N F 1
200713

SC F 1
171218

BC F 1
200714

N F 1
200715

109531

AN M 1
170570

BC M 1
121634

N M 1
200716

o
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. 88
.20
.00

.38
.35
.58

.38
.85
.61

.63
.80
.27

.00
.40
. 66

.50
.35
.58

.38
.55
.45

.25
.95
. 69

.00
.90
.95

.00
.50
.90

.00
.80
.40

.63
.85
.93

. 88
.95
.06

.50
.95
.98

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

B-

B-

B-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

6. 75 EDM302

7.50 EDM302

10. 00 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

8. 50 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

B-

B-

B-

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

B-

B 7
A 8.
B 7
A 8.
B 8
A 8.
A9
A 8
B 7
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 7
A 8

. 25 EDC372

25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 7
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 7

PACE: 1

2021- 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
AM T RAVWAT
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001566 GN M 1 7.587.38 P
171225 7.80 8.00
8. 06
ANAM KA PANDEY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001567 GN F 1 8.978.50 P
171590 8.90 8. 35
8. 27
ANAND KUMAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001568 BC M 1 6.598.38 P
200717 6.40 8. 00
7.98
ANANT SARASWAT
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001569 GN M 1 6.997.00 P
200718 7.257.95
7.19
ANl KA PATHAK
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001570 GN F 1 8.229.00 P
200719 8. 80 8. 80
8.22
ANJALI SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001571 BC F 1 7.727.75 P
200720 7.758.00
8. 16
ANJALI YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001572 BC F 1 7.978.50 P
150716 8.108.15
8. 64
ANJU VERNA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001573 BC F 1 7.898.63 P
172271 7.907.90
8.22
ANKI T TI WARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001575 OGN M 1 6.717.25 P
200722 6.707.50
7.29
ANKI TA BHATI A
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001576 OGN F 1 9.289.38 P
162684 8.45 8. 40
8.48
ANMOL  KULSHRESTHA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001577 GN F 1 8.408.88 P
172252 8.207.95
9. 45
ANNU KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001578 SC F 1 8.108.75 P
172120 8.058.15
8. 16
ANSHU | NDOLI YA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001580 BC F 1 6.917.50 P
172154 7.457.40
6. 77
ANUJ GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001581 GN M 1 6.357.13 P
200724 4.356.90
7.16

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:

A- 8.25 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 A A 9. 00 EDC372 B 8.
B 8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMB03 B A 8. 50 EDC372 A- 9.
A- 7.50 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 B A 8. 25 EDC372 A 10.
B 7.25 EDM302 B- B- 7.00 EDM303 B- A- 7.50 EDC372 B- 7.
B 8. 75 EDM302 A- C 8.25 EDMB03 A- C 8. 25 EDC372 B- 7.
B 8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 A- 9.
A- 9. 00 EDM302 A- A 9.00 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDC372 B- 7.
A- 8.25 EDM302 B B- 7.75 EDM303 A A 9. 00 EDC372 B 8.
B 7.25 EDM302 B- B- 7.00 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B- 7.
A- 8.25 EDM302 B A 8.25EDMB0O3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 A 10.
A 10. 00 EDMB302 A A 9.75 EDM303 A- A 9. 25 EDC372 B 8.
B 8.75 EDM302 B A 8.25 EDMB0O3 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B 8.
B 6.50 EDM302 C A- 6. 75 EDM303 B- B- 7.00 EDC372 B- 7.
A- 6.75 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 B B- 7.75 EDC372 B- 7.

PACE: 2

2021- 2022

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
ANUJ KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001582 GN M 1 6.545.13 P
200725 6.057.65
6.50
ANUPANVA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001583 SC F 1 7.048.00 P
200726 7.156.90
8.14
ANURADHA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001584 BC F 1 6.366.50 P
132106 6.657.35
5.64
ANURADHA KUNTAL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001585 BC F 1 6.877.50 P
200727 7.356.95
7.22
ARASHPREET KAUR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001586 BC F 1 7.298.50 P
181802 7.40 8. 65
8.32
ARCHANA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001587 BC F 1 7.278.00 P
200728 8.158.15
7.82
ARCHANA CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001588 BC F 1 7.208.00 P
172123 7.00 8. 05
7.93
ARl DAVAN S| NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001589 ST M 1 6.557.25 P
140129 6.407.85
6.14
ARPI T GUPTA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001590 GN M 1 7.308.13 P
200729 7.259.25
9.19
ARSHI KA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001591 BC F 1 7.276.75 P
200730 7.40 8. 20
8. 06
ARUN BAGHEL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001592 BC M 1 7.568.50 P
170592 7.00 8. 15
8. 00
ARVI ND CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001593 BC M 1 5.374.50 P
200731 5.50 6. 95
5.48
ARVI ND KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001594 SC M 1 6.947.75 P
200732 6.357.80
6.98
ASH SH GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001596 GN M 1 8.198.50 P
190992 7.158.80
8. 64

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

B-

B-

B-

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
6.25 EDM302 C B 6.50 EDM303 C B 6. 50 EDC372 B- 7.
7.25EDM302 B B 8. 00 EDMBO3 A- A- 9. 00 EDC372 A- 9.
6.25 EDM302 C B 5.75EDM303 D B 5. 00 EDC372 C 5.
7.25 EDM302 B- C 6. 75 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B- 7.
8. 00 EDM302 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO3 A B 9. 50 EDC372 B- 7.
7.25EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMB0O3 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B B- 7.75EDVM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
6.25 EDM302 C B 6.50 EDM303 D B- 4.75 EDC372 B- 7.
9.75 EDM302 A A 10.00 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.25 EDM302 B A 8.25 EDMB03 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 B- 7.
8.25 EDM302 B B- 7.75EDVM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
6.50 EDM302 C C 5.00 EDM303 D C 3. 50 EDC372 B- 7.
7.00 EDM302 B- C 6.75 EDM303 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B- 7.
9. 00 EDM302 A- A 9.00 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.

PAGE: 3

2021- 2022

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
ASH SH RAJPUT
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001597 BC M 1 6.256.38 P
200733 6.507.50
6. 45
ASHUTOSH YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001598 BC M 1 8.238.50 P
200734 6.30 8. 05
7.22
ATHARVI GUPTA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001599 OGN F 1 7.429.00 P
172124 7.90 8. 85
9.08
ATUL MEENA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001600 ST M 1 6.917.25 P
200735 6.307.50
7.19
AVADHESH SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001601 BC M 1 6.277.25 P
200736 5.807.80
8.32
AYUSH CHAUHAN
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001602 GN M 1 7.088.38 P
200737 7.65 8. 30
7.98
AYUSHI CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001603 SC F 1 7.356.75 P
130005 7.158.00
7.14
AYUSHI JAI'N
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001604 GN F 1 8.228.38 P
200738 8.858.85
8.08
BABLI KUSHWAH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001605 BC F 1 8.148.38 P
150085 8.00 8. 20
8. 56
BEAUTY KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001606 BC F 1 6.428.88 P
141614 6.90 8. 00
7.85
BHARTI
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001607 SC F 1 7.208.00 P
1702235 6.857.75
7.85
BHAVANA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001608 GN F 1 8.008.88 P
200739 8.558.50
8.48
BHAVANA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001609 BC F 1 7.759.00 P
151516 7.90 8. 20
8.61
BHAVESH VERMA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001610 ST M 1 6.816.88 P
150847 5.957.50
7.24

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

B-

A-

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
6.50 EDM302 C B- 6. 25 EDM303 B- B- 7.00 EDC372 C 6.
7.50 EDM302 B- B- 7.00 EDM303 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B- 7.
9.00 EDM302 A A 9.75 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 A- 9.
7.50 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 C A 6. 75 EDC372 B- 7.
8.75 EDM302 B A 8.25EDMB0O3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 A A 9. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B B- 7.75EDM303 D B 5. 00 EDC372 B- 7.
8.00 EDM302 B A 8.25EDMB0O3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
9.50 EDM302 B A 8.25EDMB0O3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 A B 9. 50 EDC372 A- 9.
8.75 EDM302 A- A 9.00 EDM303 B A 8. 25 EDC372 B 8.
7.50 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDM303 B- B- 7.00 EDC372 B- 7.

PACE: 4

2021- 2022

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
BHAVNA GAUTAM

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001611

BHAVNA KUSHWAH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001612

BHI SHVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001613

BRAJMOHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001615

CHANCHAL GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001616

CHANCHAL SARASWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001617

CHANCHAL SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001618

CHANDAN DHAWAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001619

CHANDAN KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001620

CHANDNI  SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001621

CHETAN JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001623

CHETAN PAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001624

CHHAVI GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001625

CHHAVI KRI SHNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001626

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
170546

BC F 1
172162

N F 1
172128

AN M 1
200741

N F 1
200742

AN F 1
171240

AN F 1
162685

N M 1
200743

BC M 1
200744

BC F 1
161104

N M 1
200746

BC M 1
162626

N F 1
1703738

N M 1
200747
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.75
.30
. 66

.00
.00
.85

.75
.35
.98

.13
.50
.48

.00
.55
.29

. 88
.15
.29

.00
.70
.85

.50
.80
.37

.75
.50
. 69

.38
.00
.14

.25
.00
.82

. 88
.45
.45

. 88
.35
.72

. 88
.45
.29

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

8. 75 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

5. 50 EDM302

A-

A-

A-

A-

B-

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

B-

B-

A-

B-

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 7
B 7.
B 8
A 9.
B 7
B 7.
B 8
A9
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 8
B 8
cC 6

PAGE: 5

2021- 2022

.00

00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

D PRI SCI LLA JESSY

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001627

DEEKSHA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001628

DEEKSHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001629

DEEN DAYAL VERNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001630

DEEPAK SI KARWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001631

DEEPI KA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001632

DEEPI KA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001633

DEEPI KA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001634

DEVESH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001635

DEVYANSH ARORA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001636

DI KSHA BAI RAG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001638

DI KSHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001639

DI LEEP KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001640

DI NESH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001641

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
140137

N F 1
171243

BC F 1
172133

ST M 1
160887

AN M 1
152156

N F 1
140239

BC F 1
150086

AN F 1
172134

AN M 1
172047

AN M 1
170573

BC F 1
150112

BC F 1
160996

BC M 1
200749

N M 1
200750
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.25
.85
.98

.38
.00
.72

.75
.20
.00

. 88
.40
.79

.38
.85
.93

.50
.30
.00

.50
.50
. 87

.50
.50
.00

. 88
.10
.82

.50
.35
.22

.38
.55
.03

.13
.15
.00

.00
.80
.48

. 38
.40
.45

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

B-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

6. 50 EDM302

6. 50 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

9. 75 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

9. 75 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

6. 50 EDM302

7. 50 EDM302

A-

B-

10.

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

B-

B-

A-

B-

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 7
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 7
cC 6
B 8
B 8
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 7

PAGE: 6

2021- 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

DI NESH KUVAR

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001642

DI SHA MAHOUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001643

DI VYA SHARNVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001644

DI VYA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001645

DI VYANSH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001646

DRASHTI CHAUDHARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001647

DUSHYANT SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001648

EKTA RAJPUT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001649

GARG S| KARWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001650

GAURI VASHI SHTHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001652

GAYATRI VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001653

GUNJAN ASWANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001654

HARDI K JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001656

HARI OM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001657

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
160485

SC F 1
200751

AN F 1
160085

N F 1
200752

BC F 1
190449

BC F 1
150087

N M 1
200753

BC F 1
172156

N F 1
200754

N F 1
172256

BC F 1
200756

N F 1
170549

AN M 1
150180

N M 1
200758
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SGPA  RES.
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P

.63
.15
.45

. 88
.00
.74

.75
.85
. 69

.63
.55
.00

.50
.95
.08

. 88
.60
.32

.13
.25
.40

. 88
.85
.90

.50
.20
.98

.00
.95
.37

.38
.30
. 69

.00
.75
.22

.38
.95
. 56

.38
. 65
.85

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

B-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

. 75 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

A-

A-

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 7
B 7.
B 8
B 7.
B 7
B 8
A9
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 8
B 8

PACE: 7

2021- 2022

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
HARSH T KUMAR

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001658

H MANI  GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001660

H MANSHI  GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001661

H MANSHI  MOTWANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001662

HM JAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001663

H NA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001664

| NDRA VI KRAM SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001666

JAGIOT SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001667

JAGRATI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001668

JAGRATI NANDA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001669

JI GYASA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001670

JINI JAIN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001671

JI TENDRA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001672

JYOTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001673

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
200759

AN F 1
130632

N F 1
200761

AN F 1
152004

N F 1
170270

AN F 1
172142

SC M 1
171387

AN M 1
180656

N F 1
200763

N F 1
150089

130634

AN F 1
150090

N M 1
200764

SC F 1
172163

N

SGPA  RES.
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oh~ g b U1 00 g1 o a1rw (G2 RN or o o~ (200N g1 w oo
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P

.50
.00
.72

. 88
.95
. 69

. 88
.45
.19

. 88
.15
.74

.38
.10
.53

. 88
.20
.95

.50
.45
.74

.25
.35
.74

.63
.65
.82

.50
.00
.16

. 63
.20
.00

. 88
.20
.77

.75
.05
.14

.75
.75
.93

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDM302

8. 50 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

7.50 EDM302

9. 75 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7.50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

6. 75 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

A-

B-

B-

A-

A-

B-

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

A-

A-

A-

B-

10.

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
A9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8

PAGE: 8

2021- 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
KAJAL KUSHWAHA

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001674

KAJAL SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001675

KAJAL SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001676

KALPANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001677

KALPANA BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001678

KALPANA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001679

KALPANA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001680

KAMESH KUVAR SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001681

KAM NI GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001682

KAM NI KHAI R
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001683

KANCHAN KUMVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001684

KARI SHVA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001685

KARI SHVA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001686

KAUTI LYA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001687

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
171261

N F 1
200765

AN F 1
150092

SC F 1
170274

N F 1
200766

BC F 1
171262

BC F 1
170275

SC M 1
200767

AN F 1
172090

SC F 1
171263

SC F 1
200768

N F 1
132051

BC F 1
132052

SC M 1
200769
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onN

[@Xep)

P

.50
.85
.85

.75
.85
.29

. 88
.20
.29

.50
.15
.61

. 88
.45
.98

.63
. 80
.98

.75
.75
.03

.00
.85
. 87

.63
.95
.16

.75
.55
.45

.25
.55
.08

.63
.15
.14

.63
.00
.08

.38
.35
.85

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

10.

10.

00 EDMB02

. 00 EDMBO2

. 00 EDMBO2

. 75 EDMB0O2

. 00 EDMBO2

. 25 EDMB02

. 25 EDMB02

. 00 EDMBO2

. 25 EDMB02

. 50 EDMB0O2

. 25 EDMB02

. 50 EDMB0O2

. 00 EDMBO2

00 EDMB02

A-

A-

A-

A-

10.

10.

00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

00 EDMBO3

B-

A 10
A- 8.
A- 8
A- 8.
A 10
A- 7.
A- 5
B 8
B 8
B 7
A- 9
A- 8
B 8
A 10

. 00 EDC372

25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
A9
B 8
B 7
B 8
A9
B 8
cC 5
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9
B 7
B 8
A9

PAGE: 9

2021- 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

KAVI SHA KUVARI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001688

KAVYA NMANGLI K
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001690

KHUSHBOO
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001691

KHUSHBOO GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001692

KI' RAN LODHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001693

KI' RAN SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001694

KI RTI  SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001695

KM NEHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001696

KM  CHANCHAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001697

KM Kl RAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001698

KM LAVI SHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001699

KM LAXM GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001700

KM MEENU SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001701

KM  RUPALI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001702

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
110060

AN F 1
160687

N F 1
200770

AN F 1
152257

BC F 1
172152

BC F 1
172153

N F 1
200771

AN F 1
151542

N F 1
200772

SC F 1
200773

SC F 1
200774

N F 1
200775

BC F 1
200776

BC F 1
200777
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P

.13
.55
. 06

.13
.35
.82

.25
.00
.61

. 63
.40
.29

.25
.35
.16

.38
.20
.98

.25
.40
.61

.75
.45
. 69

.75
.05
.45

. 88
.20
.00

.38
.45
. 66

.75
.25
.16

.38
.20
.37

.75
.55
. 69

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

B-

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7.50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

B-

B-

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

B-

B-

B-

A-

A-

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
A9
B 8
B 7
B 7.
B 8
B 7.
cC 6
A9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7
A 9.
B 8

PAGE: 10

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
KM SAM KSHA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001703 GN F 1 6.786.50 P
200778 7.157.40
8. 00
KM SHI VA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001704 CGN F 1 7.237.25 P
200779 7.30 8. 40
8.29
KM  TANU CHAUDHARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001705 BC F 1 7.866.75 P
200780 7.90 8. 20
8.22
KRASHNA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001706 BC F 1 5.856.00 P
200781 6.20 7. 40
7.14
KRATI KA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001707 OGN F 1 7.075.75 P
171269 7.60 8. 35
9. 24
KRI SHNA MURARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001708 BC M 1 7.197.38 F
200782 7.307.55
KRI SHNA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001710 GN F 1 7.277.63 P
200784 7.308.05
8. 08
KRI Tl
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001711 &GN F 1 7.717.75 P
171271 7.757.70
8.77
KRI TI KA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001712 BC F 1 6.666.88 P
172093 6.65 7.50
7.82
KULDEEP GURJAR
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001713 BC M 1 6.487.00 P
200785 7.007.35
7.45
KUMARI  SACHI
3- BD- XX- 00-3-2001714 SC F 1 7.337.38 P
171272 8. 00 8. 20
8.24
LAKHAN PRATAP SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001715 BC M 1 6.878.25 P
200786 7.307.65
8.03
LAKH KUMARI
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001716 SC F 1 8.176.88 P
172166 7.958.30
9.32
LALI TA
3- BD- XX- 00-3-2001717 BC F 1 7.336.50 P
172168 7.507.75
8. 06

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDM302 B B

8.25 EDM302 A- A

8.00 EDM302 B B

7.25 EDM302 B- B-

9.00 EDM302 A A

0. 00 EDMBO2* F  ABS

8.00 EDMB02 B A

9.00 EDMB02 A- B

7.75EDM302 B B

7.25 EDM302 B- A-

8.50 EDM302 B A-

8.25EDM302 B B

9.25 EDM302 A A

8.00EDMB02 B B

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3*

. 25 EDVBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 50 EDVBO3

. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

B-

B-

A-

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372*

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI O\:
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7.
A9
F 0
B 8
A9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8

PACE: 11

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

LAVI NA KH MYANI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001718

LAXM  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001719

MAHI MA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001721

MAMTA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001722

MANQJ KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001723

MANSI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001724

MANSI RAWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001725

MAYANK SRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001726

M LLENI UM SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001727

M TALI SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001728

MOHI NI BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001729

MONI KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001730

MRINAL DI XI'T
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001731

MUSKAN AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001734

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
172169

BC F 1
171276

N F 1
172277

SC F 1
200788

SC M 1
200789

AN F 1
171282

BC F 1
130018

AN M 1
151831

SC F 1
171284

N F 1
171285

BC F 1
200790

SC F 1
130480

N F 1
200791

AN F 1
171289

NN

SGPA  RES.

or gl O wo -
g o ah o © aa

o 01
o100

U100 (S8
o~ ao

o
oh~

N © W~ N O abs o
o~ a s o © ow ou
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P

.13
. 65
.90

.25
.15
.00

.75
.35
.82

.38
.20
.53

.50
.55
.24

. 38
.50
.82

. 88
.35
.16

.13
.45
.00

.38
.55
.98

.63
.55
.45

.13
.50
.22

.00
.65
.37

.00
.25
.74

.25
.65
. 69

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

B-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

8. 50 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7.75 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 00 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

B-

B-

A-

A-

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022

SESSI ON:
B 7
B 8
A9
cC 6
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 7
A9
B 8
B 8
A 9.
B 8

PACE: 12

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
MUSKAN JOUHARI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001735

NANDI TA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001736

NEHA VARSHNEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001737

NI DHI  RANJAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001738

NI DHI  SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001739

NI KETA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001740

NI KETA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001741

NI KHI L BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001742

NI SHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001743

NI SHA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001744

NI SHOO SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001745

NI SHU KUSHWAHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001746

NI TESH SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001747

NI TI'N KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001748

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
200794

N F 1
171292

N F 1
200795

AN F 1
170578

SC F 1
162471

BC F 1
172179

BC F 1
200796

N M 1
200797

SC F 1
172181

BC F 1
171098

SC F 1
140173

BC F 1
200798

BC M 1
200799

N M 1
200800

o

SGPA  RES.

w~ O~ = © BN o~ e o wrE o o~ -
aInN [N ow o U1 00 g o oo oo "o anN

~N O ~N N = b
o © oo oo

oo
N0~ 0000 Woo~N Woo~N oOo~N-N NN 0000 NN NNO1 00N ©0o~N 000N ©ooo o~

Q1IN

P

.13
.95
.22

.75
.65
.43

.75
.40
.85

.25
.30
.00

.75
.40
.00

.50
.45
.29

. 88
.30
.40

.38
.20
.72

.38
.75
. 87

.25
.70
.19

. 63
.10
.29

.75
.00
.00

.25
.80
.11

.25
.15
.77

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

B-

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 EDMB02

9. 75 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

5. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

A-

B-

A-

A-

B-

B-

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

A-

B-

A-

A-

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
A9
A 9.
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7.
B 7

PAGE: 13

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

NI VEDI TA PRI YADARSHI NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001749

NI YATI SHREE
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001750

PARM TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001751

PARUL KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001752

PARUL SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001753

PAWAN SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001754

Pl NKY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001755

POQJA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001756

POOJA JAPRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001757

POOJA SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001759

POOJA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001760

POONAM SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001761

PRABAL PRATAP SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001762

PRACH Sl NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001763

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F
172183

N F
172184

N F
200801

SC F
200802

N F
200803

N M
200804

SC F
172187

N F
200805

N F
200806

N F
160145

SC F
200807

N F
162695

N M
200808

SC F
200809

1

NN

SGPA  RES.
P

el ~N B o -
ow oo onN

N ©
g1 ©

w o
o ©

oh
oo

[(e
o100

~ © N © o~ N O1 w ©
onN g b or [eXe) U1 o

(ol
o~

w N

aw
O~N~N NN 0N NSNS NSNS 0000 NNO 0N 000 NN~ 0N~ 000 N~ 0~0m

.63
.50
.27

.38
.15
.00

.63
.00
.40

.38
.75
.16

.75
.25
. 69

.63
. 65
.00

.75
.30
.32

.13
.25
.00

.50
.55
.32

.13
.40
. 56

.25
.30
.48

.25
.80
.24

.13
.30
.53

.25
.85
.82

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

7.25 EDM302

6. 75 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

7. 50 EDM302

9. 75 EDM302

B-

A-

C

B-

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
A- 9
B 8
A- 9
B 8
A- 9
B- 7.
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8

PACE: 14

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
PRADEEP SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001764 SC M 1 7.147.63 P
200810 7.30 8.00
7.69
PRAGATI CHATURVEDI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001765 OGN F 1 7.156.88 P
200811 6.907.70
7.85
PRAGATI DUBEY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001766 GN F 1 8.398.75 P
172444 9.108.95
8. 69
PRAGATI SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001767 BC F 1 7.617.25 P
170555 6.80 7.80
8.08
PRAGATI SI NGH CHHONKER
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001768 SC F 1 6.557.38 P
200812 5.457.80
7.22
PRAGYA VERNA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001769 SC F 1 7.927.63 P
150124 7.80 8.05
9.61
PRATI BHA KUSHWAH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001770 BC F 1 7.817.63 P
200813 8.958.90
9.50
PRATI BHA YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001771 BC F 1 7.187.38 P
200814 6.40 8. 50
8.79
PRATI K RAVWAT
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001772 OGN M 1 7.628.38 P
200815 6.85 8. 25
7.87
PRATI MA TYAG
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001773 GN F 1 7.106.50 P
151571 6.957.25
7.85
PRATI USH LAVANI YA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001774 GN M 1 5.775.75 P
171836 5.306. 85
6.61
PREETI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001775 SC F 1 7.046.88 P
172164 6.60 7. 60
7.61
PREM PYARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001777 SC F 1 6.476.00 P
090040 6.157.60
7.77
PRI YA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001778 BC F 1 7.807.25 P
171393 7.458.35
8. 24

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

B-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART 04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B- 7.
7.50 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.25 EDM302 A A 9.75 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 B 8.
8.25 EDM302 B- A- 7.50 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDC372 B 8.
6.75 EDM302 C A 6. 75 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
10. 00 EDMB02 A A 9.75 EDM303 A- A 9. 25 EDC372 A- 9.
9.75 EDM302 A A 10. 00 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDC372 A- 9.
9. 00 EDM302 A- A 9.00 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDC372 B 8.
7.75 EDM302 B- A 7.50 EDM303 B A 8. 50 EDC372 B 8.
7.25 EDM302 B- A 7.75EDVM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 A- 9.
6.50 EDM302 C B- 6.25 EDM303 C B- 6. 25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B- B 7.25 EDVM303 B- B 7.25 EDC372 B 8.
7.25EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMBO3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 B A- 8.25EDMB0O3 B B 8. 00 EDC372 A- 9.

PAGE: 15

2021- 2022
SEM 3

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
PRI YA PANDEY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001779 OGN F 1 7.717.63 P
171314 7.408.75
7.66
PRI YA SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001780 OGN F 1 7.916.38 P
200816 7.85 8. 40
8.22
PRI YA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001781 SC F 1 7.466.75 P
171316 7.357.85
7.58
PRI YA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001782 SC F 1 6.916.88 P
171317 7.607.85
7.53
PRI YA VERVA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001783 BC F 1 6.977.25 P
150095 7.50 8. 05
8.53
PRI YANKA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001784 SC F 1 8.147.75 P
170297 7.80 8. 30
8.93
PRI YANSHI SAGAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001786 SC F 1 7.486.75 P
171318 7.758.25
8. 45
PUJA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001787 SC F 1 6.916.75 P
200817 7.157.90
7.93
PUJA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001788 OGN F 1 7.277.25 P
200818 6.657.25
7.37
RACHANA KUMVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001789 SC F 1 6.366.38 P
172201 7.057.70
7.61
RACHI PANDEY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001790 OGN F 1 7.477.25 P
200819 7.558.50
8.48
RACHNA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001791 SC F 1 6.916.88 P
172202 6.357.75
7.00
RAHUL KATARA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001792 OGN M 1 7.477.38 P
200820 7.558. 20
8. 16
RAHUL KUMAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001793 BC M 1 4.664.25 F
152177 4.40 6. 05

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

B-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.50 EDM302 B- B

8.25 EDM302 B A

7.00 EDM302 B- A-

7.50 EDM302 B- B-

8.25 EDM302 A- B

9.00 EDM302 A- B

9.00 EDM302 B B-

8.00 EDM302 B B-

7.00 EDM302 B- B-

8.00 EDM302 B- B

8.00 EDM302 A- A

7.25 EDVM302 B- B

8.25 EDM302 B A

0. 00 EDMBO2* F  ABS

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3*

F

A-

A-

ABS

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372*

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9
B 7
B 8
F 0

PAGE: 16

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
RAHUL SI NGH

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001794

RAJAN SUDHAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001796

RAJAT CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001797

RAM KRI SHN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001798

RANJANA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001800

RASHM LATA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001801

RAVI  BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001802

RENUKA DAYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001804

Rl BHA PRASAD
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001805

RI NKY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001806

Rl TU KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001808

Rl YA JADAUN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001809

Rl YA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001810

RONAK SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001811

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
162653

SC M 1
200822

N M 1
200823

AN M 1
161010

BC F 1
200824

SC F 1
171326

N M 1
081287

BC F 1
171610

BC F 1
200826

N F 1
150097

BC F 1
141663

AN F 1
172165

N F 1
200828

AN M 1
200829

oo -
(SN

W = 00
o~

oo [(c)é) NN o W
(K] oo a1 o (1]
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aw

[@X{e}

aw o O ~N =~
o

w o
U1 00

~ N

g
CCOO~N OO NN 00O ONO 00NN ©0oO 00N ONOO NN ONOO ~NoOoO NN ~N~NOo

SGPA  RES.

([@N o

(@0l

([@Xeo]

[@Xep)

P

.13
.05
.08

.75
.65
.90

.63
.05
.85

.13
.30
.74

.38
.80
.45

.50
.75
.16

.13
.25
.14

.38
.60
.11

.13
.85
.00

.00
.55
.74

.00
.00
.32

.50
.25
.53

. 88
.35
.53

.25
.10
.72

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.25 EDM302

7.50 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

6. 50 EDM302

7.50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 50 EDM302

9. 25 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 50 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

9. 75 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

B-

A-

A-

A-

. 50 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

A-

B-

A-

A-

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
C 6
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 10.
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 9
B 8

PACE: 17

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
ROSHANI  KUVARI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001812

RUCHI CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001813

RUCHI SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001814

RUCHI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001815

RUKM  SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001816

SABI YA JAVED
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001817

SAMTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001818

SANDEEP SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001819

SANDHYA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001820

SANGEETA RAVWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001821

SANYA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001822

SAPNA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001823

SAPNA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001824

SARVANG NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001825

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
200830

BC F 1
171332

N F 1
200831

BC F 1
171176

N F 1
141390

AN F 1
171494

BC F 1
200832

SC M 1
200833

SC F 1
171336

N F 1
170604

SC F 1
130030

N F 1
200834

SC F 1
172216

AN F 1
160360

NN

SGPA  RES.

(o X{e] —
aw

~N A Hr o
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(S8
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P

.13
.70
.85

.38
. 65
.93

.50
.70
.22

. 88
.75
.82

.75
.45
. 56

.13
.75
.95

.75
.30
.93

.38
.20
.08

. 88
.20
.14

. 88
.20
.00

.75
.85
.45

.13
.00
.16

. 88
.40
.08

.50
.20
.72

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

10. 00 EDMB02

8. 50 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

7. 50 EDM302

8. 25 EDMB02

8. 00 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

A-

A-

A-

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

B-

B-

B-

A-

10.

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022

SESSI ON:
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 7
A 10
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9

PAGE: 18

2021- 2022
SEM 3

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
SAURABH BHARDWAJ

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001826

SEEMA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001827

SHAEEN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-2001828

SHAI LY PI PPAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001829

SHEWIA PALWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001830

SHI LPI  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001831

SH VAM SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001833

KM SH VANG PACHAURI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001834

SHI VANG S| NGHAL

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001835
SHI VAN YADAV

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001836

SHI VAN YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001837

SHI VMOHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001839

SHRI SHTI AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001840

SHRUTI ARYAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001841

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
171956

BC F 1
151969

BC F 1
172218

SC F 1
181084

SC F 1
170562

SC F 1
160426

AN M 1
200835

N F 1
200836

N F 1
200837
BC F 1
172222

BC F 1
171397

SC M 1
200838

N F 1
171344

BC F 1
141468

NN

ao o~

®©
o 0o
ow

SGPA  RES.

apr -
aw

Qo
o s

N~ W w o N O W N o 0o W ©O© N
(621> oo (G2 RN o © onN o~ U1 © U1 .00

[ocl o
arnN

oo,
NN~ N ONO1l ©00O0 o011l 00 N NN NOO 00N 0000 NN 0o~ N~~~

BN

=
(621>

P

.00
.85
. 69

.38
.20
.24

.50
.70
.40

. 88
.10
.00

. 63
.40
.08

.00
.90
.32

.63
.85
.08

. 88
.20
.79

. 88
.30

.50
.15
.77

.63
.75
.00

. 88
.90
.95

. 88
.25
.90

.13
.90
.69

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDM302 B A

8.25EDM302 B B

7.25EDM302 B B

8.00 EDM302 B B

8.25EDVM302 B B

8. 00 EDM302 B- B-

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-

8.00 EDM302 B B

0. 00 EDMBO2* F

7.25 EDM302 B- B-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A-

7.50 EDM302 C C

8.00EDMB02 B B

7.25 EDM302 B A

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 25 EDVBO3

B-

B-

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
cC 6
A 9.
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 7.
B 7
B 7
D 4
cC 6
A9
B 7
B 7
B 7
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
SHUBHAM KAPOCOR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001842 GN M 1 8.598.13 P
150628 7.90 8. 35
8.48
SHUBH JAI'N
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001843 GN F 1 6.006.38 P
172226 6. 60 8. 20
7.77
SHUBHI KULSHRESHTHA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001844 GN F 1 6.486.88 P
150669 6.757.85
7.98
SHWETA ASI WAL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001845 SC F 1 9.257.13 P
172227 8.60 9. 15
9. 24
S| DDHARTH ANAND
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001846 SC M 1 6.966.88 P
200839 6.55 8. 05
7.43
SI MRAN MAKKAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001847 GN F 1 9.558.13 P
140287 9.159.80
9.72
SMRATI BHADAURI A
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001848 GN F 1 7.836.75 P
200840 7.157.70
8. 06
SOMYA SALUJA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001849 GN F 1 9.048.25 P
170584 8.309.50
8. 85
SOMWYA SENGER
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001850 GN F 1 7.848.00 P
172228 7.10 8. 20
8.61
SONI YA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001851 SC F 1 5.505.88 P
141341 5.656. 85
6. 95
SONU BAGHEL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001852 BC F 1 7.377.25 P
171350 6.85 8. 35
8. 24
SUHANI M SHRA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001853 GN F 1 7.074.75 P
172231 6.007.70
7.45
SUVAN
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001854 SC F 1 5.606.88 P
151987 6.40 7. 40
7.32
SUMAN BAGHEL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001855 BC F 1 6.276.00 P
162130 7.457.55
7.79

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDM302 A- A

8.00 EDM302 B B-

8.25 EDM302 A- B-

9.75EDM302 A B

7.25 EDM302 B B-

10. 00 EDMB02 A A

8.25 EDM302 B A

9. 00 EDM302 A- A

8.75 EDM302 A- A

7.25 EDVM302 B- B

8.25EDM302 B B

7.25 EDM302 B- A

7.00 EDM302 B- B-

8.00 EDM302 B B

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 50 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

B-

A-

A-

A-

A-

B-

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 7
A 10
B 7
B 8
B 8
cC 6
A9
B 8
B 8
B 7
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SEM 3
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
SUVMAN VERVA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001856 BC F 1 7.446.88 P
172160 7.657.90
8.32
SUMEGHA KUMARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001857 BC F 1 7.837.38 P
171353 8.20 8.05
8. 16
SUNNY KUVAR KUSHWAH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001859 BC M 1 5.625.88 F
200841 4.857.40
SUPRI YA PATHAK
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001860 GN F 1 8.806.88 P
200842 8.259.00
9.03
SURABHI SUVAN
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001861 GN F 1 9.177.25 P
100174 7.858.40
9. 48
SURAT PYARI YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001862 BC F 1 7.477.25 P
090082 7.459.00
9. 00
SURENDRA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001863 SC M 1 7.448.25 P
171859 8.008.10
8.79
SURYA YADAV
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001864 BC F 1 7.376.88 P
171358 7.30 8. 45
7.85
TAVANNA KUMVARI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001866 BC F 1 6.946.88 P
130043 7.307.85
8. 00
TANVI BHATNAGAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001868 GN F 1 7.876.88 P
200844 8.459.00
8.61
TANYA CHAWLA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001869 GN F 1 8.836.88 P
171622 8.258.65
8.79
TANYA HARI T
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001870 SC F 1 8.197.38 P
170314 6. 95 8. 60
8. 16
TANYA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001871 GN F 1 9.448.50 P
200845 7.759.30
7.58
TANYA S| NCH
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001872 SC F 1 5.464.50 F
151992 6.557.70

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

F

A-

ABS

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDM302 B A

8.25 EDM302 B B-

0. 00 EDMBO2* F  ABS

9. 75 EDM302 A- A-

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A-

7.50 EDM302 B B

8.00EDMB02 B B

9.00 EDMB02 B A

9. 00 EDM302 A- A-

8.00EDMB02 B B

7.50 EDM302 B- A-

0. 00 EDMB0O2* F  ABS

. 25 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3*

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3

. 50 EDVBO3

. 00 EDVBO3*

D-

ABS

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 75 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 50 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
A- 9
A- 9
D 4
A- 9
A 10.
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
C 5

PACE: 21

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00
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.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
TEJASHW CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001873 BC F 1 7.676.88 P
150135 6. 50 8. 00
8. 06
TOYSHI SARASWAT
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001875 GN F 1 7.416.00 F
151615 5.156.65
TUSHAR BANSAL
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001876 GN M 1 5.435.88 P
171966 5.907.45
7.53
UVA
3- BD- XX- 00-3-2001877 BC F 1 7.837.25 P
171365 8.159.00
8. 40
UVA SHARMA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001878 GN F 1 6.826.75 P
200847 6. 85 8.00
8.11
UTKARSH VI KRAM SI NGH SOLANKI
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001880 GN M 1 7.836.38 P
200848 6.50 8. 05
7.69
VAl SHALI VERMA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001881 BC F 1 5.546.38 P
200849 6. 15 8. 05
7.90
VANSHI KA CHOPRA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001882 GN F 1 7.736.88 P
171626 7.35 8. 80
7.66
VARUN CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001883 BC M 1 8.227.00 P
200850 7.757.85
8.29
VERSHA SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001884 BC F 1 8.487.75 P
200851 9.009. 30
8. 95
VI DHI  SI KARWAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001885 BC F 1 9.166.88 P
172245 9.1009. 25
8. 85
VI DUSH VASHI SHTHA
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001886 GN F 1 7.936.50 P
172247 7.7009. 45
8.61
VI JAY LAXM
3- BD- XX-00-3-2001887 BC F 1 8.076.50 P
200852 7.90 8. 45
8.61
VI SHNU KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-3-2001888 BC M 1 7.647.50 P
200853 7.757.60
8.24

EDVBO1

EDMBO1*

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

CONSCOLI DATED CHART 04- Mar - 2022

SESSI ON:
8.00 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMB0O3 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 B 8.
0. 00 EDMBO2* F  ABS 0.00 EDM303* F ABS 0. 00 EDC372* F 0.
7.50 EDM302 B B 8.00 EDM303 B- B 7. 25 EDC372 B- 7.
8.50 EDM302 B A- 8.25EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 A- 9.
8.00EDM302 B B 8.00 EDM303 B  B- 7.75 EDC372 A- 9.
8. 00 EDM302 B- A- 7.50 EDM303 B- B 7. 25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00EDM302 B B 8.00 EDM303 B  A- 8. 25 EDC372 B- 7.
8.00 EDM302 B A- 8.25 EDM303 C A- 6. 75 EDC372 B- 7.
8.25EDM302 B B 8. 00 EDMB03 A- A- 9. 00 EDC372 B 8.
9. 00 EDM302 A- A- 9.00 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDC372 A- 9.
8. 00 EDMB02 A- A- 9. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A- 9. 00 EDC372 A 10.
8.25 EDM302 A- A- 9.00 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDC372 A- 9.
9.00 EDM302 A- B 8. 75 EDM303 B  A- 8. 25 EDC372 B 8.
8.00 EDM302 A- B 8. 75 EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8.

PACE: 22

2021- 2022
SEM 3

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO

VI SHVARAJ HOLKAR

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001889

VI VEK BALYAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001890

VI VEK KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001891

YASH ELWADH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001892

YASH KAUSHI K
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001893

YASMEEN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001894

YOGESH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 2001895

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
200854

BC M 1
200855

BC M 1
200856

AN M 1
171374

AN F 1
150137

BC F 1
200857

SC M 1
150405

o

SGPA RES

wh -
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oW WO N~ ~NOo NN~ NN NN

w ©
U100

~ W [exX{e} © 0 [(c)é)
o~ oh~ onN a1 ol

= ©
a1 ol

P

.00
.00
.85

. 88
. 60
. 56

.00
. 65
.43

.00
.40
.85

.00
.90
.08

.63
.15
. 69

.25
.85
.58

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

EDVBO1

B-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.75 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

7.25 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

8. 00 EDM302

9. 00 EDM302

7. 00 EDM302

A-

A-

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 25 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 75 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

. 00 EDMBO3

B-

B-

A-

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 00 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

. 25 EDC372

04- Mar - 2022
SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 7
B 7.
B 8
B 8
cC 6

PAGE: 23

2021- 2022
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00



